2 The Specifications and Parameters of CPU
2 The Specifications and Parameters of CPU
This chapter mainly tells the general specifications, performance, external dimension, terminals
arrangement and communication interface of the CPU units. For the expansions, please refer to
chapter 8.
2-1．Specifications and Parameters
2-2．External Dimension
2-3．Terminals Arrangement

Y7
COM2
Y10
Y11
Y12
Y13
l Graph K
0V COM0 Y1 Y3 Y4
Y2 COM1Y024V
X0 X2 X4
X3X1
FG
COM
The Graph to the model:
Graph Suitable Model Comment
A XC2-60、XC3- 60、XC5- 60 36 input/24 output
2 The Specifications and Parameters of CPU
      2-4．Communication Ports
B XC2-48、XC3- 48、XC5- 48 28 input/20 output
C XC2-32、XC3- 32 18 input/14 output
D XC2-24、XC3- 24 14 input/10 output
E XC2-14、XC3- 14 8 input/6 output
F XC1- 16、XC2-16 8 input/8 output
G XC5- 32、XCM-32 18 input/14 output
H XC5- 24、XCM-24 14 input/10 output
I XC1- 32 16 input/16 output
J XC1- 24 12 input/12 output